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S 2025 Club Championship

September 6, 2025
Round 2 Leaderboard

Gross Club Championship - Ladies

[ o /]
»’ Loomis Trail
Golf

o

Total
Gross Gross

Erika Ramberg
Loomis Trail
2 Kate_Klm_ +17 80
Loomis Trail
.. Annette Bonnickson +23 80
Loomis Trail
__Michelle Liu +32 84
Loomis Trail
Holly Hilton
3 Lake Padden Golf Course - Women's Club +35 90
4 Parkash Ragsdale +39 93
Loomis Trail
i Jane Lee
Loomis Trail o &
5 Renge Japobs +64 95
Loomis Trail
== Jennifer Yang +68 100
6 Amy Chang +74 117
..  LoritaTom +74 107
Loomis Trail

81

87

92

89

90

95

113

112
101

111

161

167

176

179

183

191

208

212
218

218

$145.00

$100.00

Total Purse Allocated: $245.00


file:///v2tournaments/11985366326265801549?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389951941372896
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389951907818457
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389951941372895
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389951907818460
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389951941372899
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389951941372897
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389951907818458
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389951941372898
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389951941372894
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389951907818461
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389951907818459
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September 6, 2025
Round 2 Leaderboard

Net Club Championship - Ladies

Total

Player To Par
\[]5
-9

Annette Bonnickson

Loomis Trail

= Erika Ramberg 8
Loomis Trail

R Kate Kim +3
Loomis Trail

2 Mlchglle !.lu +4
Loomis Trail

3 Jane_ Lee' +9
Loomis Trail

4 Jennifer Yang +14

i Parkash Ragsdale 17
Loomis Trail

i Holly Hilton 17
Lake Padden Golf Course - Women's Club

5 Lontg Tom +20
Loomis Trail

0 Renee Jacobs +20
Loomis Trail

== Amy Chang +22

S 2025 Club Championship

[ o /]
»’ Loomis Trail
Golf

o

“

66

73

70

77
73
82

81

80

73
91

70

74

78

76
85
79

80

84

91
75

136

147

148

153
158
161

161

164

164
166

$145.00

$100.00

Total Purse Allocated: $245.00


file:///v2tournaments/11985366339586911054?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985390068845013994
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985390068845013995
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985390068845013988
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985390068845013991
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985390068845013989
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985390068845013993
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985390068845013996
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985390068845013998
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985390068845013990
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985390068845013997
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985390068845013992
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2025 Club Championship
September 6, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

Gross Club Championship - Men

Total
Player To Par
Gross

John Beamish

Loomis Trail
Dale Tateyama

. . +14
Loomis Trail
Stevg nght 15
Loomis Trail
Kevm Yang +15
Loomis Trail
M|ke'Cox‘ 17
Loomis Trail
Jason So_n +18
Loomis Trail
Tony McMurchy +19
Semiahmoo Golf & Country Club
Dirk _Currgy +19
Loomis Trail
Colm Goqdman +19
Loomis Trail
Dawd Johnson +20
Loomis Trail
Vlda[ Amador 21
Loomis Trail
Ken Sharp +25
Loomis Trail
Norm Bonnickson +26
Loomis Trail
Bill Odrowsky +30
Loomis Trail
Dewey Solomon 31
Loomis Trail
David Ragsdale +32
Loomis Trail
Randy Hess +34
Loomis Trail
James Wi +36
Loomis Trail
Jim Ferris
Loomis Trail +38
Yash'Sha'rma +40
Loomis Trail
William Jefferson +a1

Loomis Trail

[ o /1
»’ Loom|s TroH

Gross

82

83

78

76

82

83

83

76

86

87

84

85

90

83

89

93

91

90

90

90

76

76

81

85

80

80

80

87

78

78

85

85

84

92

87

85

89

92

94

95

158

159

159

161

162

163

163

163

164

165

169

170

174

175

176

178

180

182

184

185

$200.00

$150.00

$125.00

$100.00


file:///v2tournaments/11985366263015697226?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429834410913
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429800856460
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429800856469
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429800856464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429834410910
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429834410914
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429834410912
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429834410911
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429800856459
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429800856465
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429800856471
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429800856461
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429800856463
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429800856468
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429800856467
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429834410915
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429834410909
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429834410916
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429834410907
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429834410904
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429800856466
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I 2025 Club Championship Tz

September 6, 2025
Round 2 Leaderboard

3 Don Balletto 47 95 96 191
Loomis Trail

S Jason Brpckle +59 98 98 196
Loomis Trail

-- Wally Zoladek +62 101 105 206
Jim Beiting

13 Loomis Trail +67 105 106 211

® 14 Scott Frelick . 80 NS © DNF

Total Purse Allocated: $575.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429834410906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429834410905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429800856470
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429834410908
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389429800856462
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Net Club Championship - Men

2025 Club Championship

September 6, 2025
Round 2 Leaderboard

Total
Player To Par
Net

Mike Cox

Loomis Trail

Steve Wight

Loomis Trail

Kevin Yang
Loomis Trail

Jason Son
Loomis Trail

Dirk Currey

Loomis Trail

Colin Goodman
Loomis Trail

David Johnson
Loomis Trail

Dale Tateyama
Loomis Trail

Randy Hess

Loomis Trail

David Ragsdale

Loomis Trail

Tony McMurchy
Semiahmoo Golf & Country Club

Ken Sharp

Loomis Trail

Dewey Solomon
Loomis Trail

Vidal Amador

Loomis Trail

John Beamish
Loomis Trail

Yash Sharma
Loomis Trail

Don Balletto

Loomis Trail

Bill Odrowsky

Loomis Trail

Jim Ferris
Loomis Trail

James Wi
Loomis Trail

Wally Zoladek

William Jefferson
Loomis Trail

+1

+1

+4

+7

+7

+8

+8

+10

+10

+1:1

+11

+11

+12

+1:2

+12

+13

+14

+14

+16

+18

+19
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m

76

71

75

77

70

80

79

81

78

79

77

73

84

79

76

78

82

78

81
79
79

69

74

73

74

81

72

73

73

76

76

78

82

72

77

80

79

76

80

79
83
84

145

145

148

151

151

152

152

154

154

155

155

155

156

156

156

157

158

158

160
162
163

$200.00

$150.00

$125.00

$100.00


file:///v2tournaments/11985366310964980555?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834936
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834927
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834922
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559891389372
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559891389369
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834917
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834923
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834918
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834935
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559891389373
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559891389370
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834919
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834925
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834929
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559891389371
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834930
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834932
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834926
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834933
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559891389374
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834928
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834924

J o 2025 Club Championship e

September 6, 2025
Round 2 Leaderboard

12  Jason Brockie +22 83 83 166
Loomis Trail
Norm Bonnickson
o Loomis Trail +22 83 83 166
Jim Beiting
T Loomis Trail +33 88 89 177
© 13 Scott Frelick - 79 NS © DNF

Total Purse Allocated: $575.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834931
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834921
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834934
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11985389559857834920
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2025 Club Championship J e

September 6, 2025
Round 2 Leaderboard

l

KP#3 Rd1 &2
e e | e | o
None Erika Ramberg $25.00 9'11"
Loomis Trail
Jim Ferris o1
None Loomis Trail $25.00 13
Total Purse Allocated: $50.00
KP#5Rd 1 &2
P Paer | Puse | Do |
Dirk Currey au
None Loomi Trail $25.00 2'11
oomis Trail

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

KP#12Rd 1 & 2

I . "

None Anne_tte Bonnlckson $25.00 39"
Loomis Trail

None Colln’ Goqdman $25.00 4'10"
Loomis Trail

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

KP#16 Rd1 & 2

I ™ -

None Steve Wight $25.00 12'3'
Loomis Trail

None E’arkash Ragsdale $25.00 6'4"
oomis Trail

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00


file:///v2tournaments/11993568969094097479?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
file:///v2tournaments/11993569558007933512?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
file:///v2tournaments/11993570027098892873?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
file:///v2tournaments/11993570752008841802?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2

