

2025 Club Championship

September 6, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

Gross Club Championship - Ladies

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross	Purse
1	Erika Ramberg <i>Loomis Trail</i>	E	70	74	144	\$145.00
2	Kate Kim <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+17	80	81	161	\$100.00
--	Annette Bonnicksen <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+23	80	87	167	
--	Michelle Liu <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+32	84	92	176	
3	Holly Hilton <i>Lake Padden Golf Course - Women's Club</i>	+35	90	89	179	
4	Parkash Ragsdale <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+39	93	90	183	
--	Jane Lee <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+47	96	95	191	
5	Renee Jacobs <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+64	95	113	208	
--	Jennifer Yang	+68	100	112	212	
6	Amy Chang	+74	117	101	218	
--	Lorita Tom <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+74	107	111	218	

Total Purse Allocated: \$245.00

2025 Club Championship

September 6, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

Net Club Championship - Ladies

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net	Purse
1	Annette Bonnickson <i>Loomis Trail</i>	-9	64	71	135	\$145.00
--	Erika Ramberg <i>Loomis Trail</i>	-8	66	70	136	
--	Kate Kim <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+3	73	74	147	
2	Michelle Liu <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+4	70	78	148	\$100.00
3	Jane Lee <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+9	77	76	153	
4	Jennifer Yang	+14	73	85	158	
--	Parkash Ragsdale <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+17	82	79	161	
--	Holly Hilton <i>Lake Padden Golf Course - Women's Club</i>	+17	81	80	161	
5	Lorita Tom <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+20	80	84	164	
--	Renee Jacobs <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+20	73	91	164	
--	Amy Chang	+22	91	75	166	

Total Purse Allocated: \$245.00

2025 Club Championship

September 6, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

Gross Club Championship - Men

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross	Purse
1	John Beamish <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+10	78	76	154	\$200.00
2	Dale Tateyama <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+14	82	76	158	\$150.00
--	Steve Wight <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+15	83	76	159	
3	Kevin Yang <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+15	78	81	159	\$125.00
--	Mike Cox <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+17	76	85	161	
--	Jason Son <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+18	82	80	162	
4	Tony McMurchy <i>Semiahmoo Golf & Country Club</i>	+19	83	80	163	\$100.00
--	Dirk Currey <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+19	83	80	163	
5	Colin Goodman <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+19	76	87	163	
--	David Johnson <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+20	86	78	164	
6	Vidal Amador <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+21	87	78	165	
7	Ken Sharp <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+25	84	85	169	
8	Norm Bonnicksen <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+26	85	85	170	
9	Bill Odrowsky <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+30	90	84	174	
--	Dewey Solomon <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+31	83	92	175	
--	David Ragsdale <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+32	89	87	176	
--	Randy Hess <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+34	93	85	178	
10	James Wi <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+36	91	89	180	
11	Jim Ferris <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+38	90	92	182	
--	Yash Sharma <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+40	90	94	184	
12	William Jefferson <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+41	90	95	185	

2025 Club Championship

September 6, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

--	Don Balletto <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+47	95	96	191	
--	Jason Brockie <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+52	98	98	196	
--	Wally Zoladek	+62	101	105	206	
13	Jim Beiting <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+67	105	106	211	
i 14	Scott Frelick	-	80	NS	i DNF	

Total Purse Allocated: \$575.00

2025 Club Championship

September 6, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

Net Club Championship - Men

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net	Purse
1	Mike Cox <i>Loomis Trail</i>	-1	67	76	143	\$200.00
2	Steve Wight <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+1	76	69	145	\$150.00
--	Kevin Yang <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+1	71	74	145	
3	Jason Son <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+4	75	73	148	\$125.00
4	Dirk Currey <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+7	77	74	151	\$100.00
--	Colin Goodman <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+7	70	81	151	
5	David Johnson <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+8	80	72	152	
--	Dale Tateyama <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+8	79	73	152	
6	Randy Hess <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+10	81	73	154	
7	David Ragsdale <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+10	78	76	154	
--	Tony McMurchy <i>Semiahmoo Golf & Country Club</i>	+11	79	76	155	
--	Ken Sharp <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+11	77	78	155	
8	Dewey Solomon <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+11	73	82	155	
--	Vidal Amador <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+12	84	72	156	
--	John Beamish <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+12	79	77	156	
9	Yash Sharma <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+12	76	80	156	
10	Don Balletto <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+13	78	79	157	
--	Bill Odrowsky <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+14	82	76	158	
--	Jim Ferris <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+14	78	80	158	
--	James Wi <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+16	81	79	160	
11	Wally Zoladek	+18	79	83	162	
--	William Jefferson <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+19	79	84	163	

2025 Club Championship

September 6, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

12	Jason Brockie <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+22	83	83	166	
--	Norm Bonnicksen <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+22	83	83	166	
--	Jim Beiting <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+33	88	89	177	
i 13	Scott Frelick	-	79	NS	i DNF	

Total Purse Allocated: \$575.00

2025 Club Championship

September 6, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

KP #3 Rd 1 & 2

Pos.	Player	Purse	Details
None	Erika Ramberg <i>Loomis Trail</i>	\$25.00	9'11"
None	Jim Ferris <i>Loomis Trail</i>	\$25.00	1'3"
Total Purse Allocated: \$50.00			

KP #5 Rd 1 & 2

Pos.	Player	Purse	Details
None	Dirk Currey <i>Loomis Trail</i>	\$25.00	2'11"
None	Parkash Ragsdale <i>Loomis Trail</i>	\$25.00	3'9"
Total Purse Allocated: \$50.00			

KP #12 Rd 1 & 2

Pos.	Player	Purse	Details
None	Annette Bonnickson <i>Loomis Trail</i>	\$25.00	39'5"
None	Colin Goodman <i>Loomis Trail</i>	\$25.00	4'10"
Total Purse Allocated: \$50.00			

KP #16 Rd 1 & 2

Pos.	Player	Purse	Details
None	Steve Wight <i>Loomis Trail</i>	\$25.00	12'3"
None	Parkash Ragsdale <i>Loomis Trail</i>	\$25.00	6'4"
Total Purse Allocated: \$50.00			